ENTREE
SPRING ROLLS
DIM SIMS (DEEP FRIED OR STEAMED)
CURRY PUFF
CRISPY WANTON
LEBANESE CUCUMBERS WITH SESAME SAUCE
CRISPY TOFU WITH MISO SAUCE
MOTHER CHU'S SPECIAL MIXED ENTREE
SAN CHOY POW
STEAM BBQ BUN
SEAWEED SALAD
EDAMAME (GREEN SOY BEANS)

CORN SOUP
WANTON SOUP

SEAWEED TOFU SOUP

SZE CHUAN SOUP (spice & sour)
AVOCADO SOUP

Moss soup

CHINESE WHOLESOME COOKING
SZE CHUAN SPICY HOT EGGPLANT,

TAIWAN STYLE EGGPLANT with basil & coriander

STEAM EGGPLANT &CRUNCHY SOY NUGGETS W/BASIL SAUCE
STEAMED VEGETABLES with satay sauce

VEGETARIAN CURRY

"BLACK PEARL" RISSOLES

SOYA BEAN SLICE W/ VEGS. & BLACK PEPPER SAUCE
HONEY PUMPKIN OR SWEET POTATO

POP SOY POTIEN, MUSHROOMS & SPNOW PEAS with/black pepper sauce
FRENCH BEANS WITH SOY SLICES IN MISO CHILLIE SAUCE
CRISPY SOY SLICE WITH PEPPER AND SALT

$6.80
$6.80
$4.00
$6.80
$6.00
$6.80
$9.80
$6.00
84.00
$6.00

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00
$6.80
$6.80

$6.80

$18.80
$18.80
$20.80
817.80
$19.80
$18.80
$21.80
$19.80
$20.80
$20.80
$20.80

GLUTEN
CRISPY GLUTEN with tasty light miso, chilli & sour sauce

SWEET AND SOUR GLUTEN

CRISPY GLUTEN STIR FRIED w/ french beans & capsicum
KUNG PAO GLUTEN

MOTHER CHU'S SPECIAL CURRY

GLUTEN-CUBES, MUSHROOMS & RED CAP. W/ HONEY BALCK PEPPER SAUCE
GLUTEN SATAY STICKS

MONGOLIAN - STYLE GLUTEN

CRISPY GLUTEN W/SZE CHUAN VEGES. & POTATO
GLAZED HONEY GLUTEN WITH WALNUTS & VEGES.

GLUTE STIR FRIED W/SNOW PEAS, MUSHROOMS W/ BACK BEAN SAUCE

TOFUAND TEMPEH
CRISPY BEAN CURD(TOFU) wyshitake mushrooms & broccoli.

CRISY TOFU, BROCCOLI W/SPECIAL CHILLI SAUCE
TOFU WITH MIXED VEGES with black bean sauce

TEMPEH STIR FRIED W/ WALNUTS, CASHEW NUTS &
SNOW PEAS & BROCCOLI

TO FU STIR FRIED with 3 stypes mushrooms and snow peas
GOLDEN FINGERS

SHLITAKE MUSHROOMS STIR FRIED W/FIRM TO FU
RED CAPSICUM & BEAN SPROUTS

MA-PO'S TOFU

RICE

STEAMED WHITE or BROWN RICE

GLUTINOUS RICE W/TH "CRAB MEAT" IN JAPANES STYLE
FRIED RICE WITH CASHEW NUTS

SPECIAL FRIED RICE WITH SOYA HAM & PINEAPPLE

"ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE."

$21.80
$20.80
$19.80
$19.80
8$19.80
$21.80
$21.80
$19.80
$19.80
$21.80
$20.80

$20.80
8$19.80
$18.80

$20.80

$20.80
$18.80
$19.80

$18.80

$2.80
$11.80
$14.80

$15.80

SOYA BEAN ROLL
CRISPY SOYA BEAN ROLL ON

green vegs with tangy chilli sauce

SOYA BEAN ROLL with shiitake mushrooms & ginger
with Chinese miso sauce

SOYA BEAN ROLL with triple hot chilli sauce

SOYA BEAN ROLL with pine nuts, tomato &

capsicum & sweet and sour sauce

SOYA BEAN ROLL with black bean sauce
TAIWANESE STYLE SOYA BEAN ROLL

with vegetables & shiitake mushroom

CRUNCHY SOYA BEAN ROLL-shiitake mushrooms,

bean sprouts, stir fried with basil, ginger and chilli

NOODILES

***RICE NOODLE $1.00 EXTRA***

STIR FRIED NOODLES

CRISPY NOODLE

STIR FRIED RICE NOODLE

MEE-GORENG with chilli curry sauce

LO HAN CHAI NOODLES(stir frued or noodle soup)
FLAVOURED NOODLES (Chinese miso sauce)
WANTON NOODLE SOUP

CHILLI NOODLE CLAY POT

MA-PO TOFU NOODLE CLAY POT (SPICY)

DESSERT
SUMMER BUN (sweved with on scoop of ice cream )

BLACK STICKY RICE with coconut milk
CHOICE OF FRITTERS - Apple, Banana or Pineapple
Served with ice cream

CHOICE OF HOME MADE VEGAN ICE CREAM

$19.80

$19.80

$19.80
$19.80

$19.80

$19.80

$21.80

$13.80
$13.80
$14.80
$14.80
$14.80
$13.80
$13.80
$14.80

$14.80

88.80

$6.80

$8.80

87.80



