<u>ENTREE</u>	<u>GLUTEN</u>		SOYA BEAN ROLL		
SPRING ROLLS	\$6.80	CRISPY GLUTEN with tasty light miso, chilli & sour sauce	\$21.80	CRISPY SOYA BEAN ROLL ON	\$19.80
DIM SIMS (DEEP FRIED OR STEAMED)	\$6.80	SWEET AND SOUR GLUTEN	\$20.80	green vegs with tangy chilli sauce	
CURRY PUFF	\$4.00	CRISPY GLUTEN STIR FRIED w/ french beans & capsicum	\$19.80	SOYA BEAN ROLL with shiitake mushrooms & ginger	\$19.80
CRISPY WANTON	\$6.80	KUNG PAO GLUTEN	\$19.80	with Chinese miso sauce	
LEBANESE CUCUMBERS WITH SESAME SAUCE	\$6.00	MOTHER CHU'S SPECIAL CURRY	\$19.80	SOYA BEAN ROLL with triple hot chilli sauce	\$19.80
CRISPY TOFU WITH MISO SAUCE	\$6.80	GLUTEN-CUBES, MUSHROOMS & RED CAP. W/ HONEY BALCK PEPPER SAUCE	\$21.80	SOYA BEAN ROLL with pine nuts, tomato &	\$19.80
MOTHER CHU'S SPECIAL MIXED ENTRÉE	\$9.80	GLUTEN SATAY STICKS	\$21.80	capsicum & sweet and sour sauce	
SAN CHOY POW	\$6.00	MONGOLIAN - STYLE GLUTEN	\$19.80	SOYA BEAN ROLL with black bean sauce	\$19.80
STEAM BBQ BUN	\$4.00	CRISPY GLUTEN W/SZE CHUAN VEGES. & POTATO	\$19.80	TAIWANESE STYLE SOYA BEAN ROLL	\$19.80
SEAWEED SALAD	\$6.00	GLAZED HONEY GLUTEN WITH WALNUTS & VEGES.	\$21.80	with vegetables & shiitake mushroom	
EDAMAME (GREEN SOY BEANS)	\$5.00	GLUTE STIR FRIED W/SNOW PEAS, MUSHROOMS W/ BACK BEAN SAUCE	\$20.80	CRUNCHY SOYA BEAN ROLL-shiitake mushrooms,	\$21.80
				bean sprouts, stir fried with basil, ginger and chilli	
<u>SOUP</u>		TOFU AND TEMPEH			
CORN SOUP	\$6.00	CRISPY BEAN CURD(TOFU) w/shitake mushrooms & broccoli.	\$20.80		
WANTON SOUP	\$6.00	CRISY TOFU, BROCCOLI W/SPECIAL CHILLI SAUCE	\$19.80	NOODLES	
SEAWEED TOFU SOUP	\$6.00	TOFU WITH MIXED VEGES with black bean sauce	\$18.80	***RICE NOODLE \$1.00 EXTRA***	
SZE CHUAN SOUP (spice & sour)	\$6.80	TEMPEH STIR FRIED W/ WALNUTS, CASHEW NUTS &	\$20.80	STIR FRIED NOODLES	\$13.80
AVOCADO SOUP	\$6.80	SNOW PEAS & BROCCOLI		CRISPY NOODLE	\$13.80
MOSS SOUP	\$6.80	TO FU STIR FRIED with 3 stypes mushrooms and snow peas	\$20.80	STIR FRIED RICE NOODLE	\$14.80
		GOLDEN FINGERS	\$18.80	MEE-GORENG with chilli curry sauce	\$14.80
CHINESE WHOLESOME COOKING		SHLITAKE MUSHROOMS STIR FRIED W/FIRM TO FU	\$19.80	LO HAN CHAI NOODLES(stir frued or noodle soup)	\$14.80
SZE CHUAN SPICY HOT EGGPLANT,	\$18.80	RED CAPSICUM & BEANSPROUTS		FLAVOURED NOODLES (Chinese miso sauce)	\$13.80
TAIWAN STYLE EGGPLANT with basil & coriander	\$18.80	MA-PO'S TOFU	\$18.80	WANTON NOODLE SOUP	\$13.80
STEAM EGGPLANT &CRUNCHY SOY NUGGETS W/BASIL SAUCE	\$20.80			CHILLI NOODLE CLAY POT	\$14.80
STEAMED VEGETABLES with satay sauce	\$17.80	<u>RICE</u>		MA-PO TOFU NOODLE CLAY POT (SPICY)	\$14.80
VEGETARIAN CURRY	\$19.80				
"BLACK PEARL" RISSOLES	\$18.80	STEAMED WHITE or BROWN RICE	\$2.80	<u>DESSERT</u>	
SOYA BEAN SLICE W/ VEGS. & BLACK PEPPER SAUCE	\$21.80	GLUTINOUS RICE W/TH "CRAB MEAT" IN JAPANES STYLE	\$11.80	SUMMER BUN (sweved with on scoop of ice cream)	\$8.80
HONEY PUMPKIN OR SWEET POTATO	\$19.80	FRIED RICE WITH CASHEW NUTS	\$14.80	BLACK STICKY RICE with coconut milk	\$6.80
POP SOY POTIEN, MUSHROOMS & SPNOW PEAS with/black pepper sauce	\$20.80	SPECIAL FRIED RICE WITH SOYA HAM & PINEAPPLE	\$15.80	CHOICE OF FRITTERS - Apple, Banana or Pineapple	
FRENCH BEANS WITH SOY SLICES IN MISO CHILLIE SAUCE	\$20.80			Served with ice cream	\$8.80
CRISPYSOYSLICE WITH PEPPER AND SALT	\$20.80			CHOICE OF HOME MADE VEGAN ICE CREAM	\$7.80